soho
Breakfast

Served until 11.30am (11am Sundays)

(During busy times it is not possible fo make changes to the breakfast)

The London

Smoked bacon, sausage, eggs, flat mushroom,
vine tomato, hash brown, black pudding,
baked beans & foast

The Soho Veggie V/VG (noeggs)
Eggs, wilted spinach, hash browns, vine tomatoes,
flat mushroom potato rosti, baked beans & toast

Poached Eggs on Sourdough
Poached eggs on charred sourdough with
avocado & Isle of Wight tomatoes

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs
Smoked salmon on charred sourdough
bread & scrambled eggs

Soho Benedict
Toasted muffin with honey roasted ham,
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

Soho Baps

Smoked bacon in a toasted brioche bun
Butchers sausage in a toasted brioche bun
Grilled halloumi in a toasted brioche bun V

Food allergies intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before
you order your food or drink. drinkaware.co.uk for the facts. Please note that at Soho we don't serve fast food, it is freshly
prepared to order. During some busy periods there may be a delay with your order. Any of our dishes may

contain nut derivatives. We accept most major credit cards.

V - vegetarian / VG - vegan / GF - gluten free

12.50

12.00

10.50

11.00

10.50

8.00
8.00
8.00

MAY24



