## soho **Breakfast**

## Served until 11.30am (11am Sundays)

(During busy times it is not possible to make changes to the breakfast)

	The London Smoked bacon, sausage, eggs, flat mushroom, vine tomato, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans & toast	12.50
1	The Soho Veggie V/VG (no eggs) Eggs, wilted spinach, hash browns, vine tomatoes, flat mushroom potato rosti, baked beans & toast	12.00
	Poached Eggs on Sourdough Poached eggs on charred sourdough with avocado & Isle of Wight tomatoes	10.50
	Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs Smoked salmon on charred sourdough bread & scrambled eggs	11.00
	Soho Benedict Toasted muffin with honey roasted ham, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	10.50
	Soho Baps Smoked bacon in a toasted brioche bun Butchers sausage in a toasted brioche bun Grilled halloumi in a toasted brioche bun V	8.00 8.00 8.00

Food allergies intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink, drinkaware.co.uk for the facts. Please note that at Soho we don't serve fast food, it is freshly prepared to order. During some busy periods there may be a delay with your order. Any of our dishes may contain nut derivatives. We accept most major credit cards.

V - vegetarian / VG - vegan / GF - gluten free